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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Eight - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects Division Il Swimming Competition
Place: Moana Pool Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: May 8, 2022 to May 12, 2022

Event 36, 4x100m Freestyle Women - Final

Rank Name Age Team Time Diff
1 TWAWN A 16 Tawa Swimming Club 4:12.71
Mia Booth 16 TWABML0O80 1:02.48
705
Alexia Booth 14 TWABAK191 2:09.11

207 LiveTiming

Bella Sheridan 13 TWASBZ1705 3:13.53 . i
08 I s O ﬁ
y

Charlotte Gibbs 16 TWAGCE230 4:12.71
905 {
2 AQGCBA 16 Aquagym Swimming Club 4:14.95 +2.24 |
Skye Trist 15 AQGTSR0812 1:02.80
06
Kate Galletly 15 AQGGKT140
207

Chloe Graham 16 AQGGCP121 3:11.87

205 Available on the
Grace Henderson 15 AQGHGZ020 4:14.95 D App Store
407 ]
3 UNIAKA 15 United Swimming Club 4:18.02 +5.31
Jaime Knight 13 UNIKJZ04010 1:05.43
9

Sara Jameson 15 UNIJSZ08050 2:07.15
6

Louise Ecclestone 15 UNIELS20110 3:08.70
6

Audrey Tse 13 UNITACO612 4:18.02

08
4 ALXOTA 17 Alexandra Swimming Club 4:21.81 +9.10
Isabella Aitken 17 ALXAIZ08120 29.86 1:03.53 1:03.53
4
Emma Rees 17 ALXREMO0908 31.84 1:07.22 2:10.75
04
Caitlin Ellett 13 ALXECL2203 31.40  1:06.24 3:16.99
09
Ariana Webb 15 ALXWAS2301 3116 1:04.82 4:21.81
07
5 STRTRA 15 Stratford Amateur Swimming Cl 4:23.14 +10.43
Madeline Hobo 13 STRHMZ0305 31.81 1:06.12 1:06.12
08
Samara Agent 15 STRASKO0305 30.65 1:04.56 2:10.68
06
Jayda Hancock 15 STRHIG2410 32.22 1:08.06 3:18.74
06
Meila Gwiazdzinski 13 STRGMB310 31.01 1:04.40 4:23.14
109
6 PUKWKA 17 Pukekohe Swimming Club 4:23.79 +11.08
Charlotte Hyland-Mills 17 PUKHCM170 30.46 1:03.73 1:03.73
704
Olivia Waddell 13 PUKWOM18 31.72 1:08.45 2:12.18
1108
Lome Strydom 13 PUKSLZ1307 31.01 1:06.33 3:18.51
08
Meg Shuker 16 PUKSMA130 30.83 1:05.28 4:23.79
505
7 MATWK A 16 Matamata Swim Club 4:25.13 +12.42
Ayla Davie 16 MATDAR210 31.73 1:06.10 1:06.10
406
Bella Dye 15 MATDBL140 31.34 1:05.85 2:11.95

207
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MATREZ0205
07
MATRHEO70
807

15 Blenheim Swimming Club

BLETKM1004
07
BLELNA2403
09
BLELJEO4050
7
BLEMKJ1202
09

15 St Peter's Swimming Club

STPEBZ2204
07
STPHSE2603
08
STPKMZ2204
07
STPTKZ20060
8

16 Nelson South Swim Club

NLSMAM311
005
NLSGRA1607
08
NLSCLV2806
07
NLSGAJ1811
07

17 Kowhai Swimming Club

KOWBAZ070
305
KOWRGZ250
805
KOWBAZ150
607
KOWGCM31
1005

16 Vikings Swim Club Inc

VIKOMR1210
05
VIKBAJ21060
8
VIKHJZ09090
7
VIKVLM2009
07

16 Tawa Swimming Club

TWARPA100
208
TWALSE2412
06
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05
TWAYBZ2907
07
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16 Swimming Nelson Marlborough

WMAOAR17
0406
WMAHIMO03
0807
NLSSAJ27020
8
TASSMR1304
08

18 Swimming Otago
KIWMO0Z101
108
NEPWMR240
304
NEPHPZ0505
05
TAIBEC19100
6

17 Swimming Otago
TAIGKR2405
04
OAMMIJZ171
204
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206
KIWMAZ101
108
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1:04.44

2:13.44

3:23.58

4:27.62

4:23.04
1:06.44

2:13.17

3:19.17

4:23.04

4:18.16
1:05.75

2:10.92

3:14.78

4:18.16

DSO

+13.66

+14.60

+15.07

+15.86

+18.26

+19.80

+14.91

+10.33

+5.45



Isabella McConchie
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NCSMIR0207

16
05
Bella Ealam-Smith 13 NCSEBG0506
08
Ariana Ferguson 14 NCSFAM301
107
Jorja Stott 15 NCSSJE20060
6
- PIRWN A 18 Pirates Swim Team DsQ
Sophie Sloan 16 PIRSSM0704
06
Catherine Sonerson 15 PIRSCR30060
6
Alice Davies 14 PIRDAE2805
07
Isabella Valentine 18 PIRVIM2307
03
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